Cocktails

Pornstar Martini £8.00
gin, vanilla, passionfruit syrup, served with a shot of prosecco

Cosmopolitan £7.00
sweet & sour mix of vodka, orange, lime & cranberry juice

Espresso Martini £8.00
an indulgent mix of coffee liquor, vodka & espresso

Mojito £7.50
rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup topped with soda water

Amaretto/Whiskey Sour £7.00/7.50
your choice of amaretto or whiskey, lime, sugar syrup & egg whites

Jack Honey Mule £8.00
jack daniels honey, lemon juice, sugar syrup & mint leaves

Frangelico Frizzante £7.00
frangelico, lime juice & soda

Sex On The Beach £7.00
vodka, peach liquor, orange & cranberry juice

Blackberry Spritz £7.00
chambord, fresh lime juice & tonic water

Malibu Beach £7.50
malibu, orange juice & cranberry juice

Raspberry Collins £7.00
raspberry vodka, sugar syrup, lemon juice, raspberries & soda water

Midori Sour £8.00
midori, vodka, sugar syrup, lemon & lime juice topped with soda

Cocktail Pitchers £12.00

Choose from sex on the beach, midori sour, malibu beach & cosmopolitan

Virgin Cocktails

Virgin Mojito £3.50
fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup topped with soda

Apple & Elderflower Fizz £3.50
apple juice, elderflower, sugar syrup topped with soda




Cocktail Trees

Pornstar Tree — Gin, Vanilla, Passionfruit syrup
served with a bottle of prosecco

Espresso Martini — an indulgent mix of coffee liquor,

vodka & espresso

Gin

Wreckin Coast
Friday Chin Gin
Warner's Elderflower
Givinty
Plymouth
Bloom

Big Boss
Bathtub

Silent Pool
Tanqueray 10
Gordons
Bulldog
Gordons Special
Gin Mare
Laugleys

London Dry
Old Tom

Vodka

Absolut Raspberry
Smirnoff
Ciroc Coconut

Rum

Mount Gay
Malibu
Bacardi

£4.90
£5.40
£3.75
£6.00
£4.50
£3.50
£4.95
£4.60
£4.50
£4.95
£3.00
£3.50
£8.00
£4.25
£4.00

£6.00
£6.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.90

£4.00
£3.00
£3.20

£79.95
£79.95
Wreckin Coast Sloe £3.95
Warner's Rhubarb £3.75
Curio £4.30
Kinobi £6.20
Hendricks £3.50
Star Bombay £4.00
Beefeater Blood Orange  £3.95
Bombay Saphier £3.25
Monkey 47 £4.50
Gordons Pink £3.50
Tanqueray £3.25
Gilbys £9.00
Nordes £6.30
Hopton £3.50
Adnams Copper House £3.50
Coastal £6.00
Strawberry & Black Pepper £6.00
Grey Goose £4.00
Smirnoff Vanilla £3.00
Ciroc Amaretto £4.00
Captain Morgan White £3.25
Captain Morgan Spiced £3.25
Captain Morgan Dark £3.25




Whiskey

Drambuie

Jack Daniels Honey
Famous Grouse
Jameson

Bullet Bourbon
Haig Club
Bowmore

Highland Park

Cognac

Courvoisier
Courvoisier VSOP

Other Spirits & Liqueurs

Don Angil
Tequila Rose
Pernod
Campari
Aperol

Tia Maria
Frangelico
Chambord

Bottles - (330ml unless stated otherwise)

Corona - 4.5%
Peroni - 4.5%
Smirnoff Ice - 4.5%

£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£4.25
£4.85
£7.85
£8.00

£3.75
£4.25

£3.50
£4.00
£3.20
£3.00
£3.50
£3.20
£3.00
£3.50

Heineken Zero - 0.05%

Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Jim Beam Rye

Jim Beam Red Stag

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Ardmore
Jefferson

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Jose Cuervo
Sambuca
Pimm’'s
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Cointreau
Baileys
Passoa

Old Mout Cider - 500ml - 4% (ask your server for flavours)

Old Mout Non-Alcoholic - 500ml (ask your server for flavours)

Daura Damm (GF) — 5.4%

£3.95
£3.95
£3.80
£3.00
£4.20
£3.20
£3.95

£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£3.20
£6.50
£4.25
£5.25
£9.00

£5.10
£13.50

£3.20
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£3.00




Draught Beers
Ghost Ship — 4%

Half Pint

£2.00

Adnams Bitter — 4% £2.00
Birra Moretti — 5% £2.25
Orchard Thieves Cider — 4.5% £1.95
Heineken — 4.2% £2.10
Heineken Zero — 0.05% £1.50
Guinness — 4.5% £2.25
Lagunitas IPA — 4% £2.25
Amstel — 4.2% £2.00
Soft Drinks

J20 Apple & Mango £2.60

J20 Orange & Passionfruit £2.60

Still Water 330ml £1.75

Coke — Half/Pint £1.75/£3.50
Diet Coke — Half/Pint £1.75/£3.50
Lemonade — Half/Pint £1.75/£3.50
Cranberry Juice £1.60

Fruit Shoot Orange £1.60
Tonics

London Essence Co Original Indian £2.50

Fevertree Aromatic
Fevertree Elderflower
Fevertree Mediterranean

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Pint
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.90
£4.20
£3.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00

J20 Apple & Raspberry
Appletiser

Sparkling Water 330ml
Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice
Grapefruit Juice

Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant

London Essence Co Light
Fevertree Lemon
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fevertree Ginger Ale

£2.60
£2.70
£1.75
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50




