Cocktails

Pornstar Martini gin, vanilla, passionfruit syrup, served with a shot of prosecco	£8.00
Cosmopolitan sweet & sour mix of vodka, orange, lime & cranberry juice	£7.00
Espresso Martini an indulgent mix of coffee liquor, vodka & espresso	£8.00
Mojito rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup topped with soda water	£7.50
Amaretto/Whiskey Sour your choice of amaretto or whiskey, lime, sugar syrup & egg w	£7.00/7.50 hites
Jack Honey Mule jack daniels honey, lemon juice, sugar syrup & mint leaves	£8.00
Frangelico Frizzante frangelico, lime juice & soda	£7.00
Sex On The Beach vodka, peach liquor, orange & cranberry juice	£7.00
Blackberry Spritz chambord, fresh lime juice & tonic water	£7.00
Malibu Beach malibu, orange juice & cranberry juice	£7.50
Raspberry Collins raspberry vodka, sugar syrup, lemon juice, raspberries & soda	£7.00 water
Midori Sour midori, vodka, sugar syrup, lemon & lime juice topped with so	£8.00 da
Cocktail Pitchers	£12.00

Choose from sex on the beach, midori sour, malibu beach & cosmopolitan

Virgin Cocktails

Virgin Mojito	£3.50
fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup topped with soda	
Apple & Elderflower Fizz	£3.50
apple juice, elderflower, sugar syrup topped with soda	

Cocktail Trees

Pornstar Tree – Gin, Vanilla, Passionfruit syrup served with a bottle of prosecco	£79.95
Espresso Martini – an indulgent mix of coffee liquor, vodka & espresso	£79.95

Gin

Wreckin Coast	£4.90	Wreckin Coast Sloe	£3.95
Friday Chin Gin	£5.40	Warner's Rhubarb	£3.75
Warner's Elderflowe	r £3.75	Curio	£4.30
Givinty	£6.00	Kinobi	£6.20
Plymouth	£4.50	Hendricks	£3.50
Bloom	£3.50	Star Bombay	£4.00
Big Boss	£4.95	Beefeater Blood Orange	£3.95
Bathtub	£4.60	Bombay Saphier	£3.25
Silent Pool	£4.50	Monkey 47	£4.50
Tanqueray 10	£4.95	Gordons Pink	£3.50
Gordons	£3.00	Tanqueray	£3.25
Bulldog	£3.50	Gilbys	£9.00
Gordons Special	£8.00	Nordes	£6.30
Gin Mare	£4.25	Hopton	£3.50
Laugleys	£4.00	Adnams Copper House	£3.50
HERE CRAFTED			
London Dry	£6.00	Coastal	£6.00
Old Tom	£6.00	Strawberry & Black Pepper	£6.00
Vodka			
Absolut Raspberry	£3.00	Grey Goose	£4.00
Smirnoff	£3.00	Smirnoff Vanilla	£3.00
Cîroc Coconut	£3.90	Cîroc Amaretto	£4.00
Rum			
Mount Gay	£4.00	Captain Morgan White	£3.25
Malibu	£3.00	Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.25
Bacardi	£3.20	Captain Morgan Dark	£3.25

Whiskey

Drambuie	£3.20	Jack Daniels	£3.50
Jack Daniels Honey	£3.20	Southern Comfort	£3.20
Famous Grouse	£3.00	Jim Beam Rye	£3.50
Jameson	£3.20	Jim Beam Red Stag	£3.20
Bullet Bourbon	£4.25	Johnnie Walker Red Label	£6.50
Haig Club	£4.85	Ardmore	£4.25
Bowmore	£7.85	Jefferson	£5.25
Highland Park	£8.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label	£9.00

Cognac

Courvoisier	£3.75	Remy Martin VSOP	£5.10
Courvoisier VSOP	£4.25	Courvoisier XO	£13.50

Other Spirits & Liqueurs

Don Angil	£3.50	Jose Cuervo	£3.20
Tequila Rose	£4.00	Sambuca	£3.25
Pernod	£3.20	Pimm's	£3.25
Campari	£3.00	Jägermeister	£3.25
Aperol	£3.50	Kahlua	£4.00
Tia Maria	£3.20	Cointreau	£3.75
Frangelico	£3.00	Baileys	£4.00
Chambord	£3.50	Passoa	£3.00

Bottles – (330ml unless stated otherwise)

Corona - 4.5%	£3.95
Peroni - 4.5%	£3.95
Smirnoff Ice - 4.5%	£3.80
Heineken Zero - 0.05%	£3.00
Old Mout Cider - 500ml - 4% (ask your server for flavours)	£4.20
Old Mout Non-Alcoholic - 500ml (ask your server for flavours)	£3.20
Daura Damm (GF) – 5.4%	£3.95

Draught Beers	Half Pint	Pint
Ghost Ship – 4%	£2.00	£4.00
Adnams Bitter – 4%	£2.00	£4.00
Birra Moretti – 5%	£2.25	£4.50
Orchard Thieves Cider – 4.5%	£1.95	£3.90
Heineken – 4.2%	£2.10	£4.20
Heineken Zero – 0.05%	£1.50	£3.00
Guinness – 4.5%	£2.25	£4.50
Lagunitas IPA – 4%	£2.25	£4.50
Amstel – 4.2%	£2.00	£4.00

Soft Drinks

J20 Apple & Mango	£2.60	J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.60
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.60	Appletiser	£2.70
Still Water 330ml	£1.75	Sparkling Water 330ml	£1.75
Coke – Half/Pint	£1.75/£3.50	Apple Juice	£1.60
Diet Coke – Half/Pint	£1.75/£3.50	Orange Juice	£1.60
Lemonade – Half/Pint	£1.75/£3.50	Pineapple Juice	£1.60
Cranberry Juice	£1.60	Grapefruit Juice	£1.60
Fruit Shoot Orange	£1.60	Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant	£1.60

Tonics

London Essence Co Original Indian £2.50		
Fevertree Aromatic	£2.50	
Fevertree Elderflower	£2.50	
Fevertree Mediterranean	£2.50	

London Essence Co Light	£2.50
Fevertree Lemon	£2.50
Fevertree Ginger Beer	£2.50
Fevertree Ginger Ale	£2.50